	10 000	~	
REC	06 - 19 - 200:		Attorney Docket U 01394
ILCO			
To the Honorable Commissioner of r	102127001	se record the	attached original documents or copy therec
1. Name of conveying party(ies): 1. SHLOMO BESHARIM 2. AQUILINO BESHARIM 6 - (1-02	JUN 1 1 2002	2. Name ar Name: Address:	nd address of receiving party (ies): INTUMED LTD.
Security Agreement	Merger Change of Name Change of Address	_ Additional r	name(s) & addresses(es) attached? □ Yes ⊠ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number Patent Application No.(s): 10/107,597	Being filed together wit	Patent	No.(s):
	Additional numbers attache	ed? Layes K	No
5. Name and address of party to whom codocument should be mailed:	orrespondence concerning	6. Total nur	mber of applications and patents involved:
Name: CLIFFORD J. MASS Address: LADAS & PARRY 26 WEST 61 ST STREE NEW YORK, N.Y. 1002	.Т 23	Check	e (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 @ \$40.00 each Enclosed ized to be charged in whole or in part to: account number: 12-0425
	DO NOT USE	S SPACE	
9. Signature: CLIFFORD J. MASS Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including covidocuments		5	JUNE 6, 2002 Date
2002 GTGH11 00000129 10107597 581 40.00 GP	T T	(Assignment	(Document) Cover Sheet—page 2 of 2) 16

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks **Box Assignments** Washington, D.C. 20231



CERTIFICATE OF MAILING/TRANSMISSION (37 CFR 1.8a)

I hereby certify that this correspondence is, on the date shown below, being:

MAILING

 \boxtimes

deposited with the United States Postal Service with sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231

Date: JUNE 6, 2002

FACSIMILE

transmitted by facsimile to the Patent and Tradema (Office

Signature

CLIFFORD J. MASS

(type or print name of person certifying)

(Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet-page 1 of 2) 16-6a

	PATE
For: [] U.S. and/or [For: [x] U.S. Applica [] U.S. Provisio For: [] U.S. Patent For: [] PCT Applica By: Multiple Inventor	nal Application
ENTION (MULTIPLE INVI	ENTORS)
24/4 BALFUR STREET	
84291 BE'ER SHEVA	
Address	ISRAELI Nationality
11/5 HATIVA SHEMO	·
Address	ISRAELI
	Nationality
Address	
	Nationality
Address	
	Nationality
Address	
Addiess	
	For: [x] U.S. Applica [] U.S. Provisio For: [] U.S. Patent For: [] PCT Applica By: Multiple Inventor ENTION (MULTIPLE INV) GNEE to ASSIGNOR of the su nd for other good and valuable 24/4 BALFUR STREET 84291 BE'ER SHEVA Address 11/5 HATIVA SHEMO 84253 BE'ER SHEVA Address

(if assignment is by person or entity to whom invention was previously assigned and this was recorded in PTO, add the following)

Record	led on	Reel Frame		
•	_	nd transfers to		
ASSIGNE		15 VEHOCHIJA HATCODEE CTDEET		
	NTUMED LTD. 15 YEHOSHUA HATSOREF STREET (type or print name of ASSIGNEE) Address			
(type or prin ISRAELI	t name of ASS.	IGNEE) Address 84103 BE'ER SHEVA, ISRAEL		
Nationality				
and the	successors	assigns and legal representatives of the ASSIGNEE		
		(complete one of the following)		
[x]	the ent	ire right, title and interest		
[]	an und	ivided percent (%) interest		
for the Un	ited States a	and its territorial possessions		
		(check the following box, if foreign rights are also to be assigned)		
[]	and in	all foreign countries, including all rights to claim priority,		
		mprovements which are disclosed in the invention entitled:		
	•	ELF-GUIDED INTUBATION		
Name of	inventor(s)	SHLOMO BESHARIM; ELIYAHU BESHARIM		
1 (41110 01	1111011101(5)			
		(check and complete (a), (b), (c), (d), (e), (f) or (g))		
and which	is found in	(37 C.F.R. § 3.21)		
(a)	[]	U.S. patent application executed on even date herewith		
(b)	[]	U.S. patent application executed on		
(c)	[]	U.S. provisional application naming the above inventor(s) for the above-		
		entitled invention.		
		[] Express mail label no.: Mailed:		
	[]	To comply with 37 C.F.R. 3.21 for recordal of this assignment, I, an		
	r J	ASSIGNOR signing below, hereby authorize and request my attorney to		
		insert below the filing date and application number when they become		
		known.		
(d)	[X]	U.S. application no. 10/107,597		
		filed on MARCH 27, 2002		
(e)	[]	International application no. PCT//		
(f)	[]	International application no. PCT//		
		patent maintenance fees is being sent separately.		
		patent maintenance rees is being sent separatery.		

(g) [] and any legal equivalent thereof in a foreign country, including the right to claim priority

and, in and to, all Letters Patent to be obtained for said invention by the above application or any continuation, division, renewal, or substitute thereof, and as to letters patent any reissue or re-examination thereof.

ASSIGNOR hereby covenants that no assignment, sale, agreement or encumbrance has been or will be made or entered into which would conflict with this assignment.

ASSIGNOR further covenants that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said invention and said Letters Patent and legal equivalents as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR and will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representatives any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, issue and enforce said application, said invention and said Letters Patent and said equivalents thereof which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes thereof.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, We have hereunto set hand and seal

RECORDED: 06/11/2002

WARNING: The date of signing must be the same as the date of execution of the application, if item (a) was checked above.

SHI OMO	BESHARIM	(X) Part ref 2	this (X) 5/5/02		
(type name o		Signature of ASSIGNOR	date of signing		
	J BESHARIM	(X) Signature of ASSIGNOR	this (X) 5/5/02 date of Figning		
(type name o	11155161101)	v	• • •		
		GI	this		
(type name of Assignor)		Signature of ASSIGNOR	date of signing		
			this		
(type name of Assignor)		Signature of ASSIGNOR	date of signing		
			41.:-		
(type name o	f Aggignou)	Signature of ASSIGNOR	thisdate of signing		
(type (lattice)	(Assignor)	J	0 0		
(if ASSIGNOR is a legal entity, complete the following information) (type or print the name of the above person authorized to sign on behalf of ASSIGNOR)					
		Title			
NOTE: No witnessing, notarization or legalization is necessary. If the assignment is notarized or legalized then it will only be prima facie evidence of execution. 35 USC 261. Use next page if notarization is desired. [] Notarization or Legalization Page Added.					